zaterdag 4 en zondag 5 juli 2009

onderdeel

110 m horden
discuswerpen
polsstokhoogspringen
speerwerpen
1500 meter
100 meter
verspringen
kogelstoten
hoogspringen
400 m

totaal

110 m horden
discuswerpen
polsstokhoogspringen
speerwerpen
1500 meter
100 meter
verspringen
kogelstoten
hoogspringen
400 m

totaal

naam
René van de Ven

Bart Noyen

positie  cat.
18° Msen
19° Msen

Kermismeerkamp, Best

prestatie

dnf

27,85 m
2,50 m
45,86 m
dns

13.73 sec
478 m
10,58 m
1,55 m
1:09.53 min
2979 punten

dnf

22,97 m
dnf

29,31 m
5:50.44 min
13.31 sec
4,89 m
8,96 m
1,58 m
1:06.19 min
2826 punten
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